CHARTER SCHOOL NAME

DISTRICT CODE

Academy of Health Sciences Charter School
Discovery Charter School

Eugenio Maria De Hostos Charter School
Exploration Elementary CS for Science & Technology
Genesee Community Charter School

Genesee Community CS Flour City

Innova Girls Academy Charter School
Renaissance Academy Charter School of The Arts
Rochester Academy Charter School

Rochester Academy of Science Charter School
True North Rochester Prep Charter 3

True North Rochester Prep Charter School

True North Rochester Prep-West

University Prep Char Sch-Young Men

Urban Choice Charter School

Vertus Charter School

Young Women's College Prep Charter

80090716

80070175

80050603

80086905

80050575

80092317

80092482

80082488

80061097

80092499

80076139

80059516

80070187

80067651

80058267

80082490

80071083
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