CHARTER SCHOOL NAME	DISTRICT CODE
Academy of Health Sciences Charter School	80090716
Discovery Charter School	80070175
Eugenio Maria De Hostos Charter School	80050603
Exploration Elementary CS for Science & Technology	80086905
Genesee Community Charter School	80050575
Genesee Community CS Flour City	80092317
Innova Girls Academy Charter School	80092482
Renaissance Academy Charter School of The Arts	80082488
Rochester Academy Charter School	80061097
Rochester Academy of Science Charter School	80092499
True North Rochester Prep Charter 3	80076139
True North Rochester Prep Charter School	80059516
True North Rochester Prep-West	80070187
University Prep Char Sch-Young Men	80067651
Urban Choice Charter School	80058267
Vertus Charter School	80082490
Young Women's College Prep Charter	80071083